

Line No.	TXDOT/CITY ITEM #		DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	K FRIESE & ASSOCIATES, LLC OPCC		CASH CONSTRUCTION	
	ITEM NO	DESC CODE				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
7.08	0666	6030	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)S*(DOT)(100MIL)	LF	34	\$ 2.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 238.00
7.09	0666	6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24*(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	1123	\$ 15.00	\$ 16,845.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 17,968.00
7.10	0666	6054	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)	EA	61	\$ 300.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 239.00	\$ 14,579.00
7.11	0666	6078	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(WORD)(100MIL)	EA	10	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 273.00	\$ 2,730.00
7.12	0666	6225	PAVEMENT SEALER 6"	LF	26317	\$ 1.00	\$ 26,317.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 13,158.50
7.13	0666	6226	PAVEMENT SEALER 8"	LF	34	\$ 1.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 102.00
7.14	0666	6230	PAVEMENT SEALER 24"	LF	1123	\$ 9.00	\$ 10,107.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,369.00
7.15	0666	6231	PAVEMENT SEALER (ARROW)	EA	61	\$ 250.00	\$ 15,250.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 3,843.00
7.16	0666	6232	PAVEMENT SEALER (WORD)	EA	10	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00
7.17	0666	6306	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)6*(BRK)(100MIL)	LF	223	\$ 1.00	\$ 223.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 223.00
7.18	0666	6309	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)6*(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	685	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 685.00
7.19	0666	6318	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6*(BRK)(100MIL)	LF	3463	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,463.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,463.00
7.20	0666	6321	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6*(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	21938	\$ 1.00	\$ 21,938.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 21,938.00
7.21	0672	6009	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	386	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,246.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,088.00
BASE BID TOTAL							\$ 13,298,777.57		\$ 10,952,337.65